MAIIANAPA[IE INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY & SCIENCE

www.mits.ac.in

(UGC-AUTONOMOUS INSTITUTION)
Approved by AICTE, New Delhi and Affiliated to JNTUA, Anantapuramu
www.mits.edu

INER

OFFICE ORDER No: 37A — DATED: 14.09.2023

Annexure - 29

Reconstitution of Discipline Committee

The following committee shall monitor the disciplinary related matters in the campus pertaining to

Student’s discipline.
S.No Name Designation C;}Ialrman/ Email Id
ember

1. | Dr. C. Yuvaraj Professor & Principal Chairman | principal@mits.ac.in
2, Mr. G. Sreenivasulu AAO - Admissions Member sreenivasulug(@mits.ac.in
3 Mr. K.Md. Riyaz Ali | AAO - Admissions Member | riyazalikmd@mits.ac.in
4. Mr. V. Mustafa AAO - Admissions Member | mustafav@mits.ac.in
5. Mr. Y. Pradeep Kumar | Manager - Transport Member | pradeepkumary@mits.ac.in
6. Mr. Pujari Rajesh Coordinator - NSS Member | rajeshp@mits.ac.in
7. Mr. G. Naresh AAOQ Placements Member | nareshg@mits.ac.in
8. Mr. V. Rukmandha Asst. Manager (Transport) Member | transport@mits.ac.in
9. Mr. S. Rajesh AAO - MCA Member | mcaoffice@mits.ac.in
10. | Mr. G. Charan Kumar | Asst. Professor Member | charang@mits.ac.in

Mr. D. M. Abinay
11. | Kanth AAO Placements Member | abhinaykanthdm(@mits.ac.in

Mr. Poreddy
12. | Sreenivasulu Photographer & Designer Member | poreddy@mits.ac.in
13. | Mr. Shaik Sadhiq Programmer Member | sadig@mits.ac.in
14. | Mr. U. Hemakiran AAO -CSE (AD Member | hemakiranu@mits.ac.in
15. | P. Hanook AAO - ADMIN Member | hanookp@mits.ac.in
16. | Mr. Girish AAO - Civil Member | girishg@mits.ac.in
17. | Mr. B. Bhaskar Asst. Professor Member | bhaskarb@mits.ac.in
18. | Mr. S. Ismail AQO - Planning & Development Member | ismails@mits.ac.in

Mr. J.T. Drupad
19. | Varma i oty Memey drupadjt@mits.ac.in
20. | Dr.N. Naveen Kumar | NCC ANO Member nce(@mits.ac.in
21. | Dr. C. Damodharan Physical Director Member pd@mits.ac.in
22. | Mr. K. Manju Vikarm | Asst. Physical Director Member manjuvikramk(@mits.ac.in

Senior Manager -
23. | Mr. V. Maruthi Prasad | Communication Member | pro@mits.ac.in
Member

24. | Dr. C. Kamal Basha Vice Principal - Administration | Secretary | viceprincipaladministration@mits.ac.ir

We wish them all the very best.

To: The concern Staff
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